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Age and gender-specific incidence rates (/1000 person-years) of knee osteoarthritis (OA) 
(black), hip OA , and hand OA .  

Prieto-Alhambra D et al. Ann Rheum Dis doi:10.1136/
annrheumdis-2013-203355 



4/9/15	



2	





4/9/15	



3	



Opiods!

Intra-articular 
injections!

Compound 
Analgesia!

Nerve stimulation!

Topical Treatment!

Simple Oral Analgesia!

Inconsistent or limited-quality 
patient-oriented evidence	



Consistent, good-quality patient-
oriented evidence	



Risk! Benefit!

Patient Centred	
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